OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pelkkaa posia

ol | | 1 | 2 [3]4]5]6]7/8]9]1011l12] - sum) | |
Par 3 3 313 38

3/3, 3, 4/3|4/3 3

1 | Peter seeck 05/05/21 15:07 313,33 4 3,4 32 4 2 -2|36
05/05/21 16:06 3 3 313242 4,3/ 2|3|2 -4 34 -6|70
2  Viljami Mannikko 05/05/21 15:07 2/3/3/3/2 435 ,3|3]|3 3 |-1|37
05/05/21 16:06 3 2 4.2 2 4, 34/ 3 3|33 -2 36 [-3|73

Pelkk&é posia * 16.08.2024 15:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1682918
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1682918

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.8
4
1
3

2.8
6
1
3

3.3
12

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

2 3 4[5 6 7 8 ]9 10 i 12 JTor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 38

2.8
7
1
3

2 | 4 | 28 | 43
18 5 | 10
4 1
4 | 3 3
1

Pelkk&é posia * 16.08.2024 15:49 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1682918

